Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 31 July 2021

Confirmed Bank & Iinvestment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/04/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021

Other Cash & Bank Balances

All Cash & Bank Accounts
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Current Account

Reserve Account 1
Reserve Account 2
Building Society

Staff Salaries

Petty Cash

Hampshire Trust Bank
Public Sector Deposit Fund

Current/Reserve Account

Reserve Account 2

Building Society

Staff Salaries

Petty Cash

Hampshire Trust Bank

CCLA
Other Cash & Bank Balances
Total Cash & Bank Balances

1,000.00
495,121.90
4,115.30
186,908.92
0.00
250.01
86,319.76
85,000.00

858,715.89

0.00

858,715.89

496,121.90
4,115.30
186,908.92
0.00
250.01
86,319.76
85,000.00
0.00

858,715.89




20/08/2021 Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year
15:13 Nominal transactions totalling £500.00 or more
for the period 01/07/2021 to 31/07/2021

Alc Code Centre Date Source Mnth Transaction Ref Transaction Detail Amount
4325 200  12/07/2021 Cashbook 4 OP768 Football Club Electricity 824.07
4335 200  12/07/2021 Cashbook 4 OP753 Diesel - Tractor Shed 1,121.20
4045 100 16/07/2021 Cashbook 4 DD Street Lighting 693.32
4000 100  23/07/2021 Cashbook 4 DD Staff Pensions 785.73
4000 100  23/07/2021 Cashbook 4 OP760 Salary 1,452.69
4000 100  23/07/2021 Cashbook 4 OP761 Salary 2.410.17
4000 100  23/07/2021 Cashbook 4 OP762 Salary 2,639.00
4000 100 23/07/2021 Cashbook 4 OP763 PAYE 2,779.00
4110 100  30/07/2021 Cashbook 4 OP777 Rent 3,750.00

No of Records Found 9
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Ll Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/07/2021
Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
100 General Administration
1076 Precept 0 111,213 222 426 111,213 50.0%
1090 Interest Received 6 23 200 177 11.4%
1100 Donations/Grants Received 460 5,006 0 (5,006) 0.0%
1110 Recharge -Insurance 0 (342) 1,200 1,542 (28.5%)
1120 Rent - Sports Clubs (5) 20 25 (25.0%)
1140 Rent - 02 (UK) Ltd 1,000 1,000 0 100.0%
1200 Market Contributions 264 708 5,000 4,292 14.2%
1300 CIL Payment 0 8,655 0 (8,655) 0.0%
4000 Staff Costs (10,382) (39,322) (110,000) 70,678 70,678 35.7%
4005 Staff Training (64) (109) (2,500) 2,391 2,391 4.4%
4008 Staff Uniform (191) (242) (500) 258 258 4B.5%
4010 Travelling Expenses 0 (16) (500) 484 484 3.2%
4015 Phone, broadband, mobile, post (112) (338) (2,000) 1,662 1,662 16.9%
4020 Stationery & Office Equipment (29) (526) (2,000) 1,474 1,474 26.3%
4025 Room Hire 0 (39) 0 (39) (39) 0.0%
4035 Audit Fee (340) (340) (1,500) 1,160 1,160 22.7%
4040 Insurance (416) (7,270) (9,000) 1,730 1,730 80.8%
4045 Lighting (693) 4,520 (12,000) 16,520 16,520 (37.7%)
4050 War Memorial 0 (450) (1,000) 550 550 45.0%
4055 Fire Extinguishers 0 (253) (200) (53) (53) 1266%
4060 Chairman's Allowance (15) (56) (100) 44 44  56.5%
4065 Subscriptions 0 (1,017) (2,000) 083 883 50.8%
4070 Newsletter & Publicity 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4075 Election Expenses 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4080 Grants 0 0 (6,000) 6,000 6,000 0.0%
4090 General Expenses (175) (366) (2,000) 1,634 1634 18.3%
4100 Legal Expenses 0 0 (6,000) 6,000 6,000 0.0%
4105 BC Car Park Fees 0 (2,128) (8,000) 5,872 5872 26.6%
4110 Office Rental (3,750) (3,750) (7,500) 3,750 3,750 50.0%
4120 Neighbourhood Plans 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
4130 Community Board Payments 0 (1,341) (2,000) 659 659 67.0%
4135 Data Protection 0 0 (1,500) 1,500 1,500 0.0%
4140 Village Promotions 0 (826) (1,000) 174 174  82.6%
4145 Commemorations 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
110 Library
1160 Rent - Library 0 1 0 100.0%
4200 Library 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
200 General Open Spaces
1150 Rent BLAA 0 0 5 5 0.0%

Continued over page
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15d Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/07/2021
Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance  Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
1400 Recharge -Electricity 0 0 5,000 5,000 0.0%
1405 Recharge -Water 0 (904) 1,200 2,104 (75.4%)
1415 Recharge-Effluent 0 (449) 620 1,069 (72.4%)
1425 Recharge - Works 0 0 500 500 0.0%
1600 Devolved Services Payments 0 6,523 6,523 (0) 100.0%
4300 Fertiliser & Materials (48) (377) (2,500) 2123 2,123 15.1%
4305 Machinery & Equipment (10) (2,459) (4,000) 1,541 1,541 61.5%
4310 Motor Vehicles 0 (302) (3,000) 2,698 2,698 10.1%
4315 Woater Charges (23) (143) (1,700) 1,557 1,557 8.4%
4320 Building Maintenance 0 0 (2,500) 2,500 2,500 0.0%
4325 Electricity (1,627) (1,627) (5,000) 3,373 3,373 325%
4335 Petrol/Diesel (1,221) (1,305) (2,500) 1,195 1,195  52.2%
4340 Children's Play Areas 0 0 (5,000) 5,000 5,000 0.0%
4345 Dog Waste Bins 0 2,700 (2,600) 5,300 5,300 (103.8%)
4350 Hire of Equipment 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4355 Contract Work 0 (417) (2,000) 1,583 1,583 20.9%
4360 Allotments - Repair 0 (700) (800) 100 100 87.5%
4370 Pond - Stone End 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4375 Seats 0 (4,230) (800) (3,430) (3,430) 528.7%
4385 Christmas 0 0 (5,000) 5,000 5,000 0.0%
4390 Trees 0 (2,000) (5,895) 3,895 3,895 33.9%
4395 Multi-sport ballcourt 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4400 CCTV Scheme 0 0 (4,000) 4,000 4,000 0.0%
4405 Devolved Services (378) (378) (7,500) 7,122 7,122 5.0%
4410 Heritage Trail 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4415 Flowers 0 (244) (1,500) 1,256 1,256 16.3%
210 Cemetery
1500 Cemetery Income 300 1,425 5,000 3,575 28.5%
4500 Cemetery 0 0 (600) 600 600 0.0%
300 Planning
4600 Planning Consultants 0 0 (5,000) 5,000 5,000 0.0%
Grand Totals:- Income 1,030 132,854 248,695 115,841 53.4%
Expenditure 19,473 65,352 248,696 183,343 0 183,343 26.3%
Net Income over Expenditure (18,442) 67,502 0 (67,502)
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (18,442) 67,502




Date: 20/08/2021 Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year Page: 147

Time: 15:06 Cashbook 1 User: HG
Current Bank Accounts For Month No: ¢
Receipts for Month 4 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £ VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 515,324.41 _ 515,324.41
DP Banked:02/07/2021 264.00
DP Duck Pond Market 264.00 1200 100 264.00 Market Contributions
DP Banked:02/07/2021 2.14
DP Public Sector Deposit Fund 214 1090 100 2.14 Interest
DP Banked:05/07/2021 10.00
DP Hannah Ford 10.00 1100 100 10.00 Xmas event
DP Banked:09/07/2021 300.00
DP Cemetery Fees 300.00 1500 210 300.00 C235 Dalton
DP Banked:12/07/2021 540.00
DP M.A Polishing 540.00 90.00 1100 100 450.00 Refund for overpayment
DP Banked: 30/07/2021 419
DP Nat West 4.19 1090 100 4.19 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 1,120.33 0.00 90.00 1,030.33

Cashbook Totals 516,444.74 0.00 90.00 516,354.74

Continued on Page 148
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Time: 15:06 Cashbook 1 User: HG
Current Bank Accounts For Month No: ¢
Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT ﬂ Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
09/07/2021 British Telecom DD 133.81 22.30 4015 100 111.51 Phone Broadband Mobile
12/07/2021 Southern Electric OP766 62.84 10.47 4325 200 52.37 Rec Electricity
12/07/2021 First For Trophys OP755 17.99 3.00 4060 100 14.99 Leaving Award
12/07/2021 Southern Electric OP765 79.06 3.76 4325 200 75.30 Pond Electricity
12/07/2021 Southern Electric OP765 -14.58 -0.69 4325 200 -13.89 Correction Pond Electric
12/07/2021 DCK Accounting Solutions OP756 30.00 5.00 4090 100 25.00 PAyroll
12/07/2021 Pace Fuelcare OP753  1,345.44 22424 4335 200 1,121.20 Diesel - Tractor Shed
12/07/2021 Fuel Genie OP754 120.00 20.00 4335 200 100.00 Petrol/Diesel
12/07/2021 Southern Electric OP767 442 65 21.08 4325 200 421.57 Tractor Shed Electricity
12/07/2021 Southern Electric OP768 988.88 164.81 4325 200 824.07 Football Club Electricity
12/07/2021 Bucks Schoolwear Plus OP757 145.00 24.16 4008 100 120.84 Staff Uniform
12/07/2021 Viking OP758 3461 5.77 4020 100 28.84 Stationery
12/07/2021 Southern Electric OP769 281.19 13.39 4325 200 267.80 Tennis Electricity
15/07/2021 Bankline Nat West DD 28.10 4090 100 28.10 Bank Charges
16/07/2021 EON PLC DD 831.98 138.66 4045 100 693.32 Street Lighting
30/07/2021 Auditing Solutions Limited OP778 408.00 68.00 4035 100 340.00 Audit
30/07/2021 Chalfont St Peter Parish Counc OP777  3,750.00 4110 100 3,750.00 Rent
30/07/2021 DCK Accounting Solutions OP772 30.00 5.00 4090 100 25.00 Payroll
30/07/2021 NALC OP775 77.27 12.88 4005 100 64.39 Training Future Communitie
30/07/2021 George Brown Ltd OP773 11.86 1.98 4305 200 9.88 Equipment
30/07/2021 Chesham Town Council OP771 453.60 75.60 4405 200 378.00 Devolved Services
30/07/2021 Came and Co OP770 415,96 4040 100 415.96 Tractor Insurance
30/07/2021 Yaldens OP774 51.53 3.79 4300 200 47.74 Consumables
30/07/2021 Helen Griffiths OP779 182.59 26.93 4008 100 69.96 Staff Uniform
4080 100 21.00 Land Registry
4090 100 64.70 Zoom/Microsoft Subs
June/Jul
30/07/2021 Nat West Bank DD 10.77 4090 100 10.77 Bank Charges
30/07/2021 Castle Water DD 22.66 4315 200 22.66 Water charges
30/07/2021 Staff Salaries Payroll 10,381.63 216 10,381.63 Payroll July 2021
Total Payments for Month 20,322.84 0.00 850.13 19,472.71
Balance Carried Fwd 496,121.90

Cashbook Totals 516,444.74 0.00 850.13 515,5984.61
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Date: 20/08/2021

Time: 15:07

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year Page: 123

Cashbook 4 User: HG
Staff Salaries For Month No: ¢

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors EVAT Aflc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Banked: 30/07/2021 10,381.63
Payroll Current Bank Accounts 10,381.63 200 10,381.63 Payroll July 2021
Total Receipts for Month 10,381.63 0.00 0.00 10,381.63
Cashbook Totals 10,381.63 0.00 0.00 10,381.63

Continued on Page 124
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Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Page: 124

Time: 15:07 Cashbook 4 User: HG
Staff Salaries For Month No: ¢
Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
12/07/2021 OP759 235.21 4000 100 235.21 Salary
23/07/2021 OP760 1,452.69 4000 100 1,452.69 Salary
23/07/2021 OP761 2,410.17 4000 100 2,410.17 Salary
23/07/2021 OP762  2,639.00 4000 100 2,639.00 Salary
23/07/2021 HMRC OP763  2,779.00 4000 100 2,779.00 PAYE
23/07/2021 Buckinghamshire Council OP764 79.83 4000 100 79.83 LGPS
23/07/2021 Nest Pensions DD 785.73 4000 100 785.73 Staff Pensions
Total Payments for Month 10,381.63 0.00 0.00 10,381.63
Balance Carried Fwd 0.00
Cashbook Totals 10,381.63 0.00 0.00 10,381.63




